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Rank | NOC
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Total: 0 0 0 0 0
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5-6 May 2016 Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
Country Code Male Female Total Officials Total
Competitors

1796  Grimsldvs Allménna IF 0 0
2702 Kavlinge GIF 0 0
2797 Lindome Bagskytteklubb 0 0
31583 Bagskytteklubb Fiskgjusen 0 0
33883 Nynashamns Bagskytteklubb 0 0
3522 Satserups IBF 0 0
36531 Nora Bagskytteklubb 0 0
3818  Stockholms Bagskjutningsklubb 0 0
39828 Linkdpings Skytteférening 0 0
3993 Sodertélje Bagskytteforening 0 0
40185 Nykvarns Bagskytteklubb 0 0
40385 Bagskytteklubben Edsbyn 0 0
40479 Stenbro Bagskyttesallskap 0 0
40680 Jarnvagens Bagskytteférening 0 0
4533 Vaxjo Allméanna ldrottssallskap 0 0
45393 Avesta Bagskytteklubb 0 0
50476 Foreningen Svea Oberoende Bags 0 0
50564 Malarbarnas Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7814 Uddevalla Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7821 BAagskytteklubben Siljanspilen 0 0
7823  Gavle Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7828 Angereds Bagskyttar 0 0
7829 BS Gothia 0 0
7833  Kungalvs Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7835 Skallsjo Bagskyttegille 0 0
7838 Halmstads Bagskytteforening 0 0
7839 Varbergs Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7850  Sundsvall-Ortvikens Bagskyttek 0 0
7853 Luled Bagskyttesallskap 0 0
7856 Pited Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7864 Bagskytteklubben Gripen 0 0
7865 Helsingborgs Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7867 Hassleholms Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7869 Kristianstads Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7871 BA&gskytteklubben Pantern 0 0
7880 Skogens IF Korsvagen 0 0
7884  Bagskytteklubben Vaggeryd 0 0
7885 Vetlanda Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7887 Vasterviks Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7888 Bagskytteklubben Danapilen 0 0
7895 Tyreso Bagskyttar 0 0
7896  Upplands Vasby Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7902 Nykopings Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7903 Stallarholmens Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7905 Kungsangens Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7908 BAagskytteklubben Sturarna 0 0
7911 Béagskyttarna Kil 0 0
7913 BAagskytteklubben Fjadern 0 0
7915 Karlstads Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7928 Boras Bagskyttesallskap 0 0
7948 Mijolby Bagskyttesallskap 0 0
7951 Rejmyre Bagskytteklubb 0 0
7953  Atvidabergs Bagskytteklubb 0 0
Total: 53 0 0 0 0 0
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name
y or

State

Code

Name Date ofTarget
Birth

Event

1796  GRIMSLOVS ALLMANNA IF

2702 KAVLINGE GIF

2797  LINDOME BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

31583 BAGSKYTTEKLUBB FISKGJUSEN
33883 NYNASHAMNS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
3522 SATSERUPS IBF

36531 NORA BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

3818  STOCKHOLMS BAGSKJUTNINGSKLUBB

39828 LINKOPINGS SKYTTEFORENING

3993  SODERTALJE BAGSKYTTEFORENING

40185 NYKVARNS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

40385 BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN EDSBYN

40479 STENBRO BAGSKYTTESALLSKAP

GOCKERT Winfried
PETERSSON Tore

SEJBJERG Niels

AXEFLOD Mats
BJERENDAL Goéran
BLOMSTRAND Per-Olof
DALDBORG Christian
EDSTROM Magnus
ERICSSON Mats Inge
HELLBERG Héléne
HELLBERG Lars
HULTERSTEDT Tuva
ISAKSSON Kristian
JONSSON Kennet
JONSSON Peter
LOFQVIST Christer
NAGLE Joe
NYSTROM Ann
NYSTROM Hans
OHLSSON Anders
SAREN Mikael
TAPPER Martin
THUN Isabell

SVARTVIK Monika
KARTTUNEN Kari
NORDBORG Nicklas

ISRAELSSON Par
LAGNEHOLT Marcus
MUNTHER Tindra

ASELL Stine
BENGTSSON Johnny
HOOK Lasse
MEDBO Malin
PRIKLONSKY Johan
REGNELL Jonas

KATTSTROM Elin
LARSSON Fredrik
SVEDBERG Anders

KVALOY Marcus
MALMSTROM Yngve

ALUND Cenneth
ALUND Simon
LINDSKOG Mattias

BJORKLUND Jakob
BJORKLUND Lina
JONSSON Erik

ANDERSSON Jonatan
JANSSON Bjorn

5A
2B

7C

1D
4C
6C
36C
17B
14A
11C
6C
9B
16B
31C
2C
9D
16C
24A
17C
4D
19C
5D
22B

16A

3A

31A

36D
13B
24B

10B
19A
6B
12A
1B
20D

7A
4A
9D

10C
13A

5A
1A
6B

2A
10A
1A

4A
3C
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name
y or

State

Code

Name Date ofTarget
Birth

Event

40680 JARNVAGENS BAGSKYTTEFORENING

4533 VAXJO ALLMANNA IDROTTSSALLSKAP

45393 AVESTA BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

50476 FORENINGEN SVEA OBEROENDE BAGS
50564 MALAROARNAS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7814  UDDEVALLA BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7821  BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN SILJANSPILEN

7823 GAVLE BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7828 ANGEREDS BAGSKYTTAR

7829 BS GOTHIA

7833  KUNGALVS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7835  SKALLSJO BAGSKYTTEGILLE
7838  HALMSTADS BAGSKYTTEFORENING

7839  VARBERGS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

FOHRS Hans-Ake
KACK Caroline
LOVEN Samuel
RUDIN Christelle
SOIVANEN Robin
SVENSSON Fredrik

JOHNSSON Bodrje
LOWSTROM Lena
LOWSTROM Lennart

ANDERSSON Niklas
CEKAL Anton

KALLHULT Bjérn
SAND Jonas

SAMUELSSON Fredrik
WESSBERG Patrick

HED Joakim
HED Julia
HED Lena
HED Lennart
ROJAS Roine

BERTANG Inge
DOMEIJ Jan
DOMEIJ Ulla
VALLNER Rasmus
VALLNER Stisse

BERGSTEN Eva
FREDRIKSSON David
POLAN Marcel
PONTEN Tobias

GUSTAFSSON Felix
IDEHN Inga Lill
JANSSON Peter
JANTOL David
JOHANSSON Roger
LEIJON Peter
LINDBLOM Thomas
QVIRIST Adam
SJOQVIST Fredrik
WIDEGREN Peter
WIDEGREN Robin

DAVIDSSON Jan
HANSSON Stefan
HELLSTROM Tobias
LILJA Sandra
JONSON Fredrik
GIDENSKOLD Fredrik

GRONNEVIK Ronny
LUNDIN Morgan

15A
24C
9A
12D
9C
31B

5B
23D
19B

3B
5C

14C

31D

3C
9A

14B
12B
11B
15A
18A

15B
13B
16B
14A
15C

2D
1D
39B
11B

2B
10D
19D
6D
17A
36A
21A
9B
6A
17C
11D

5C
39C
16C
12C
8A
15D

20C
13A
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name
y or

State

Code

Name Date ofTarget
Birth

Event

7850  SUNDSVALL-ORTVIKENS BAGSKYTTEK
7853  LULEA BAGSKYTTESALLSKAP

7856 PITEA BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7864 BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN GRIPEN

7865  HELSINGBORGS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
7867  HASSLEHOLMS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
7869  KRISTIANSTADS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7871  BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN PANTERN

7880 SKOGENS IF KORSVAGEN

7884  BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN VAGGERYD

7885  VETLANDA BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7887  VASTERVIKS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
7888  BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN DANAPILEN

7895 TYRESO BAGSKYTTAR

7896  UPPLANDS VASBY BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
7902  NYKOPINGS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB
7903  STALLARHOLMENS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7905  KUNGSANGENS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB

7908  BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN STURARNA

7911 BAGSKYTTARNA KIL

7913  BAGSKYTTEKLUBBEN FJADERN

CARLSSON Lennart
BACKMAN Johan

NORDSVAN Lennart
SODERSTEN Lisa

FREDRIKSSON Jesper
JANGNAS Erika

SANDQVIST Simon
PAULSSON Christer
PERSSON Egon

LILJA Carina
SWENSSON Lars-Goéran

APPELQVIST Jimmy
EINARSSON Tobias
JOHANSSON Ann
JOHANSSON Hékan
JOHANSSON Sofie
KULLBERG Alexander
KULLBERG Andreas
OTTOSSON Christoffer

LINDBLOM Roger
NILSSON Peter
OSKARSSON Roine
ANDERSSON Annelie
ANDERSSON Lennart
MATHSON BERG Annica
NYBERG Sandra
OTTOSSON Martin
DAHLBLOM Erik

SEGER Bjérne
SEGER Jesper

SUNDLIN Tom
BERGSTROM Stig
SANDGREN Per

EDLING Per
ZETTERSTROM Tomas

ANDERLE Mikael
LUNDMARK Fredrik
NOREN Peter
OLOFSSON Ingrid
MALM Leif

SVENSSON Ake

20D

10A

16A
23C

28D
7D

11C

15B

14D

10C
8B

19D
20A
20A
13D

8D
11A
19B

9C

20B
18C
5D
23A
21B
11A
8A
1C
19A

178
16D

6D

7A

7B

4c
5B

13C

4B
14B
22A
18B

2D
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y or Birth
State
Code
7915  KARLSTADS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB AXELSSON Jimmy 13D
ERIKSSON Henrik 28C
WARD Kevin 8C
7928 BORAS BAGSKYTTESALLSKAP BERGQUIST Magnus 24B
IDERBRANT Martin 20C
PAULSSON Adam 3D
SAHLBERG Emil 39A
7948  MJOLBY BAGSKYTTESALLSKAP BLOMBERG Cicci 7C
WALLON Conny 18D
7951 REJMYRE BAGSKYTTEKLUBB LOVEN Leif 13C
7953  ATVIDABERGS BAGSKYTTEKLUBB HELLMAN Anders 18A
HELLMAN Martin 10D
KEMPE Anders 19C
KEMPE Linus 18C
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

Barebow lag

5-6 May 2016 Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb 2A AXEFLOD Mats 1700 /02  -Bye- 0

2B OHLSSON Anders
2C HELLBERG Lars

3818 - Stockholms Bagskjutningsklubb 3A MEDBO Malin 1658 /03 -Bye- 0
3B ASELL Stine
3C HOOK Lasse

40385 - Bagskytteklubben Edsbyn 1A JONSSON Erik 1973 /01  -Bye- 0
1B BJORKLUND Jakob
1C BJORKLUND Lina

40680 - Jarnvigens Bagskyttefrening 4A LOVEN Samuel 1112 /04 -Bye- 0
4B SOIVANEN Robin
4C RUDIN Christelle
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton vy vy

Compound lag

5-6 May 2016 Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb 1A DALDBORG Christian 2295 /01  -Bye- 0

1B ERICSSON Mats Inge
1C THUN Isabell

2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2) 6A EDSTROM Magnus 2167 /06 -Bye- 0
6B ISAKSSON Kristian
6C SAREN Mikael

36531 - Nora Bagskytteklubb 3A ISRAELSSON Par 2238 /03  -Bye- 0
3B LAGNEHOLT Marcus
3C MUNTHER Tindra

7821 - Bagskytteklubben Siljanspilen 2A HED Lennart 2260 /02 -Bye- 0
2B HED Joakim
2C ROJAS Roine

7829 - BS Gothia 4A LEIJON Peter 2227 /04 -Bye- 0
4B WIDEGREN Peter
4C JANSSON Peter

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvagen 5A JOHANSSON Hékan 2194 /05  -Bye- 0
5B KULLBERG Andreas
5C KULLBERG Alexander
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

Recurve lag

5-6 May 2016 Final Ranking Teams

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb 2A BJERENDAL Goéran 1743 /02  -Bye- 0

2B TAPPER Martin
2C JONSSON Peter

2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2) 3A BLOMSTRAND Per-Olof 1430 /03 -Bye- 0
3B JONSSON Kennet
3C HULTERSTEDT Tuva

40185 - Nykvarns Bagskytteklubb 1A ALUND Simon 1763 /01  -Bye- 0
1B ALUND Cenneth
1C LINDSKOG Mattias
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

5-6 May 2016

Barebow lag

Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name

Score No

Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

1/ 1973 40385

1A
1B
1Cc

_Bye_

_Bye.

4/ 1112 40680
4A
4B
4c

3/ 1658 3818
3A
3B
3C

_Bye_

_Bye_

2/ 1700 2797
2A
2B
2C

Bagskytteklubben Edsbyn
JONSSON Erik
BJORKLUND Jakob
BJORKLUND Lina

Jarnvagens Bagskytteforening
LOVEN Samuel
SOIVANEN Robin
RUDIN Christelle

Stockholms Bégskjutningsklubb
MEDBO Malin
ASELL Stine
HOOK Lasse

Lindome Bagskytteklubb

AXEFLOD Mats
OHLSSON Anders
HELLBERG Lars

Bagskytteklubben Edsbyn

Jamvégens Bagskytteforening

Stockholms Bagskjutningsklubb

GOLD

Lindome Bégskytteklubb

SILVER

BRONZE

AR_C75C

Report Created: 24 May 2016 19:24 @ UTC+00:00

Page 12/18




Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton vy vy
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Compound lag
5-6 May 2016 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets BAGSKYTTE

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 2295 2797 Lindome Bagskytteklubb
1A DALDBORG Christian

1B ERICSSON Mats Inge 5 o
1C  THUN Isabell Lindome Bagskytteklubb

_Bye_

5/ 2194 7880 Skogens IF Korsvagen

5A JOHANSSON Héakan
5B KULLBERG Andreas

5C KULLBERG Alexander Skogens IF Korsvégen
_Bye_
_Bye.
BS Gothia

4/ 2227 7829 BS Gothia
4A  LEIJON Peter
4B WIDEGREN Peter GOLD
4C  JANSSON Peter _

3/ 2238 36531 Nora Bagskytteklubb
3A  ISRAELSSON Par
3B LAGNEHOLT Marcus

3C  MUNTHER Tindra Nora Bégskytteklubb
_Bye_
_Bye_
Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2)

6/ 2167 2797 Lindome Bégskytteklubb (2)
6A EDSTROM Magnus
6B ISAKSSON Kristian
6C  SAREN Mikael

SILVER

_Bye_

BRONZE
Bagskytteklubben Siljanspilen -

2/ 2260 7821 Bégskytteklubben Siljanspilen
2A HED Lennart
2B HED Joakim
2C ROJAS Roine
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

Recurve lag

5-6 May 2016 Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4

Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1763 40185 Nykvarns Bagskytteklubb
1A ALUND Simon

1B ALUND Cenneth .

1C  LINDSKOG Mattias Nykvarns Bagskytteklubb

_Bye_

GOLD
3/ 1430 2797 Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2)

3A  BLOMSTRAND Per-Olof

3B JONSSON Kennet . .

3C  HULTERSTEDT Tuva Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2)

_Bye_
SILVER
_Bye_
BRONZE
Lindome Bégskytteklubb -

2/ 1743 2797 Lindome Bagskytteklubb
2A  BJERENDAL Goran
2B TAPPER Martin
2C JONSSON Peter
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

Barebow lag

5-6 May 2016 Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 40385 - Bagskytteklubben Edsbyn JONSSON Erik 692 1973
BJORKLUND Jakob 646
BJORKLUND Lina 635
2 2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb AXEFLOD Mats 646 1700
OHLSSON Anders 577
HELLBERG Lars 477
3 3818 - Stockholms Bagskjutningsklubb MEDBO Malin 600 1658
ASELL Stine 574
HOOK Lasse 484
4 40680 - Jarnvagens Bagskytteforening LOVEN Samuel 443 1112
SOIVANEN Robin 398
RUDIN Christelle 271
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

Compound lag

5-6 May 2016 Qualification Round BAGSKYTTE
CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb DALDBORG Christian 782 2295
ERICSSON Mats Inge 775
THUN Isabell 738

2 7821 - Bagskytteklubben Siljanspilen HED Lennart 763 2260
HED Joakim 760
ROJAS Roine 737

3 36531 - Nora Bagskytteklubb ISRAELSSON Par 789 2238
LAGNEHOLT Marcus 782
MUNTHER Tindra 667

4 7829 - BS Gothia LEIJON Peter 806 2227
WIDEGREN Peter 712
JANSSON Peter 709

5 7880 - Skogens IF Korsvagen JOHANSSON Hékan 781 2194
KULLBERG Andreas 710
KULLBERG Alexander 703

6 2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2) EDSTROM Magnus 736 2167
ISAKSSON Kristian 721
SAREN Mikael 710
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Lilla Bratton, Goteborg ~ Svenska Masterskapen 2016 -- Bratton

Recurve lag

5-6 May 2016 Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM

Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 40185 - Nykvarns Bagskytteklubb ALUND Simon 644 1763
ALUND Cenneth 583
LINDSKOG Mattias 536
2 2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb BJERENDAL Goran 640 1743
TAPPER Martin 565
JONSSON Peter 538
3 2797 - Lindome Bagskytteklubb (2) BLOMSTRAND Per-Olof 511 1430
JONSSON Kennet 483

HULTERSTEDT Tuva 436
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